PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: DOLORES COUNTY RE NO.2

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

June 2018 - 2019

Current Month

Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 65,673.36 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65,673.36 $0.00 $ 65,673.36 $ 788,080.31 $ 65,673.36 $ 722,406.95
August $ 65,673.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 65,673.36 $ 65,673.36 $0.00 $ 788,080.31 $ 131,346.72 $ 656,733.59
September $ 65,673.36 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65,673.36 $ 65,673.36 $ 0.00 $ 788,080.31 $ 197,020.08 $ 591,060.23
October $ 65,673.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 65,673.36 $ 65,673.36 $0.00 $ 788,080.31 $ 262,693.44 $ 525,386.87
November $ 65,673.36 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65,673.36 $ 65,673.36 $ 0.00 $ 788,080.31 $ 328,366.80 $ 459,713.51
December $ 75,804.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 75,804.60 $ 65,673.36 $ 10,131.24 $ 858,998.97 $404,171.40 $ 454,827.57
January $ 74,249.68 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 74,249.68 $ 75,804.60 -$ 1,554.92 $ 849,669.49 $478,421.08 $371,248.41
February $ 74,249.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.04 $ 74,249.72 $ 74,249.68 $0.04 $ 849,669.49 $ 552,670.76 $ 296,998.73
March $ 74,249.68 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 74,249.68 $74,249.72 -$ 0.04 $ 849,669.49 $ 626,920.44 $ 222,749.05
April $ 74,249.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 74,249.68 $ 74,249.68 $0.00 $ 849,669.49 $701,170.12 $ 148,499.37
May $ 74,249.69 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 74,249.69 $ 74,249.68 $0.01 $ 849,669.49 $ 775,419.81 $ 74,249.68
June $ 73,269.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.34 $ 73,269.06 $ 74,249.69 -$ 980.63 $ 848,689.21 $ 848,689.21 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 848,689.21 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 0.30

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State



